
Month Date Day Location(s) City State

August 7 Tuesday Various customer sites Grand Rapids MI

August 8 Wednesday Various customer sites Grand Rapids MI

August 9 Thursday Various customer sites Grand Rapids MI

August 10 Friday Various customer sites Grand Rapids MI

August 14 Tuesday Various customer sites Detroit MI

August 15 Wednesday Various customer sites Detroit MI

August 16 Thursday Various customer sites Detroit MI

August 17 Friday H.H. Barnum office Brighton MI

August 21 Tuesday Various customer sites Greater Cleveland OH

August 22 Wednesday Various customer sites Greater Cleveland OH

August 23 Thursday Various customer sites Greater Cleveland OH

August 24 Friday Various customer sites Greater Cleveland OH

August 28 Tuesday Various customer sites Detroit MI

August 29 Wednesday Various customer sites Detroit MI

August 30 Thursday Various customer sites Detroit MI

Month Date Day Location(s) City State

September 5 Wednesday Various customer sites Detroit MI

September 6 Thursday Various customer sites Detroit MI

September 11 Tuesday Various customer sites Greater Cleveland OH

September 12 Wednesday Various customer sites Greater Cleveland OH

September 13 Thursday Various customer sites Greater Cleveland OH

September 14 Friday Various customer sites Greater Cleveland OH

September 18 Tuesday Various customer sites Grand Rapids MI

September 19 Wednesday Various customer sites Grand Rapids MI

September 20 Thursday Various customer sites Grand Rapids MI

September 21 Friday Various customer sites Grand Rapids MI


